FINANCIA

CORPORATION

FONDOS NO RECLAMADOS

2024
CHECKNO VENDORNO VENDOR NAME CHECK DATE
38171 101069548 AGUSTIN RIVERA RIOS 10/30/2018
41359 5050051559 ALBERTO ESQUILIN DIAZ 6/19/2019
38424 101067782 ANA | MONTERO ALVAREZ 1/29/2019
38977 101070436 ANATHERNANDEZ 6/27/2019
38690 101068222 ANGEL G LOPEZ BAEZ 4/23/2019
41355 5050051243 ANTONIO E RIVERA ORTEGA 6/19/2019
38692 101068430 ANTONIO MALDONADO 4/23/2019
38978 101070626 AWILDA RIVERA BAEZ 6/27/2019
41229 5050051276 AXEL VIZCARRA PELLOT 5/15/2019
38060 1190001326 BLANCA HERNANDEZ DISDIER 9/28/2018
38241 101070353 BRADIER ROHENA GARCIA 11/27/2018
38530 101070694 CARLOS A COLLAZO VICENTE 2/28/2019
38705 101069988 CARLOS M FLORES MARTIN 4/23/2019
38600 101070027 CARLOS RTIRADO ALICEA 3/26/2019
40670 5050050636 CARMEN Y CESTERO CAVO 12/17/2018
41140 133 COLONIAL INS. AGENCY, INC. 4/22/2019
40748 5050050757 COMMERCIAL GROUP INC 1/9/2019
40749 5050050805 COMMERCIAL GROUP INC 1/9/2019
38309 101071613 COSSETTE RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN 12/17/2018
38719 101071613 COSSETTE RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN 4/23/2019
40997 5050050690 CRESPO ICE PLANT 3/14/2019
40361 5050050170 CRISTELLA GUTIERREZ TABAR 9/25/2018
38727 1190001390 DAVID BERRIOS VAZQUEZ 4/23/2019
38524 101069146 DOEL RIVERA REYES 2/28/2019
38051 101067003 DOREEN DAVIS SULIVERES 9/28/2018
41273 5050051873 EDMUNDO ALVAREZ 5/27/2019
40609 5050050346 EDWIN SANTIAGO 12/4/2018
40218 5050047574 EFFECTIVE BUSINESS PARTNERS 8/22/2018
38353 DEV06-22 ELIS. ROJAS DIAZ 12/27/2018
40241 5050050227 EMANUEL REYES ESTRELLA 8/22/2018



38428
38611
38730
40580
37778
38883
38126
37929
38301
38307
41226
38342
37938
41010
38522
40669
40816
41003
41268
38604
40995
38534
41360
41228
41414
38974
38597
38169
38235
38601
38251
38987
38896
40095
40817
37838
40224
41362
37783
40644
38689
41400

101069806
1190001529
1190001502
DEV05-03
101066114
101067247
101066886
101068115
101069879
101071393
5050051230
DEV06-11
1190001869
5050051470
101068611
5050050559
5050050129
5050050807
5050051122
101070987
5050050382
101071907
5050051588
5050051247
DEV19-44
101069767
101067589
101066710
101068991
101070053
1190001723
101071469
1191000729
5050049838
5050050568
185010270
5050049578
5050051664
101069119
620
101067974
DEV19-30

EMILIO RIVERA ALVAREZ
ENRIQUE FONTANEZ CARRION
EVELYN RODRIGUEZ TORRES
EXCLUSIVE SECURITY

FELIX M DIAZ RODRIGUEZ
FRANCISCO IRIZARRY MUNOZ
GLORIA SALDANA NUNEZ
HECTOR TORRES BAEZ

IRIS B GONZALEZ SERRANO
JACINTA ORTIZ TORRES

JAMALO AUTO CORP

JC NAVARRO & COMPANY
JEANETTE LOPEZ ROMAN

JOSE RIGLESIAS SANTINI
JUANA CINTRON ROSA
LAWRENCE GARLAND GONZALEZ
LAZARO VICARIA DBATELAS
LCD AVIATION

LEONOR AQUINO UBRI

LUIS RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
MARGARITA MERCADO
MARILUZ RIVERA BAJANDAS
MARLAND INDUSTRIAL CONTRACTORS
MILAGROS BEAUCHAMP RIVERA
NATALIA LEDON

NILDA CORTES RIVERA

NILKA PRINCIPE FUSTER
PRIMITIVO RIVERA SANTIAGO
REYNALDO LUGO CRUZ
RICHARD HOBBIE

ROSA | PAGAN BELTRAN
ROSAM COLON VAZQUEZ
SARA | AREVALO COLON

STEIN & WORK DBA HIP HOP
STRONG CARE CORP.
SUZZETTE PABON VIDRO

TAM INVESTMENT GROUP
TROPICAL ASPHALT SOLUTIONS
VERENIS DE LA CRUZ SANTIAGO
XAVIER VILARO CARO

YAJAIRA TORRES ANTONGIORGI
ZENCARINC
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12/27/2018
8/27/2018
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